Utah
Nurses

Association

0845-0900

0900-0915

0915-0940

0925-0940

0940-0955

0955-1010
1010-1110

1110-1145

1145-1200

1200-1245

1300-1430

1430-1440
1440-1540

1540-1615

1615-1630

1630-1645

2025 UNA Fall Advocacy Conference
Friday, October 24,2025 9:00 AM-5:00PM viaZoom

Exploring Utah Nurses’ Safety in the Workplace

Link to Zoom (for registrants ONLY)

Welcome

Breaking the Silence: Speaking Up
About Workplace Violence

ANA Focus on Workplace Violence:

Report from ANA Hill Day 2025

UNA Focus on Workplace Violence:
Current Efforts at the State Level

Break

Protecting the Protectors: Five
Safety Tips for Nurses

Voices for Safety

Participant Input (polling)
Lunch Break

Criminalizing Medication Errors

Break

Examining the Lived Experience of
Medication Errors

Summary of Strategies for Effective
Medication Error Prevention

Closing Remarks

Program Assessment & Evaluation

Please complete by 0900

Andy Nydegger, DNP, MSNEd, RN, CNE
UNA President

Scott Christiansen, PhD, MBA, APRN, ACNP-BC
Sr. Nursing Director and Nurse Scientist, University of Utah
Health Hospitals and Clinics

Luisa Echeverria, DNP, MSN, RN
UNA Representative to ANA Membership Assembly

Rebecca Blair-Stevenson, DNP, MSN-Ed, MS-Epi, RN, CNE
Chair, UNA Government Relations Committee

Chris Snyder, Chief of Police (Ret.)
Associate Director, University of Utah Health Security, , CPI
Certified Senior Instructor

Brittania Doxstader, MSN, BSN HAS, RN
Clinical Risk and Safety Manager (ED/Trauma /Behavioral
Health Continuum), Intermountain Health

Outcome Discussion

Resume Zoom between 1245 - 1300

RaDonda Vaught, BSN

Breakout Groups Discussion

Plenary Results

Andy Nydegger, DNP, MSNEd, RN, CNE
UNA President

All Participants; Required for NCPD (CE)

For assistance before or during program, please text 801.272.4520




	2025 UNA Fall Advocacy Conference Friday, October 24, 2025 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM    via Zoom Exploring Utah Nurses’ Safety in the Workplace

