

2025 UNA Fall Advocacy Conference

Friday, October 24, 2025 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM via Zoom

Exploring Utah Nurses' Safety in the Workplace

0845-0900	Link to Zoom (for registrants ONLY)	Please complete by 0900
0900-0915	Welcome	Andy Nydegger, DNP, MSNEd, RN, CNE UNA President
0915-0940	Breaking the Silence: Speaking Up About Workplace Violence	Scott Christiansen, PhD, MBA, APRN, ACNP-BC Sr. Nursing Director and Nurse Scientist, University of Utah Health Hospitals and Clinics
0925-0940	ANA Focus on Workplace Violence: Report from ANA Hill Day 2025	Luisa Echeverria, DNP, MSN, RN UNA Representative to ANA Membership Assembly
0940-0955	UNA Focus on Workplace Violence: Current Efforts at the State Level	Rebecca Blair-Stevenson, DNP, MSN-Ed, MS-Epi, RN, CNE Chair, UNA Government Relations Committee
0955-1010	Break	
1010-1110	Protecting the Protectors: Five Safety Tips for Nurses	Chris Snyder, Chief of Police (Ret.) Associate Director, University of Utah Health Security, , CPI Certified Senior Instructor
1110-1145	Voices for Safety	Brittania Doxstader, MSN, BSN HAS, RN Clinical Risk and Safety Manager (ED/Trauma /Behavioral Health Continuum), Intermountain Health
1145-1200	Participant Input (polling)	Outcome Discussion
1200-1245	Lunch Break	Resume Zoom between 1245 - 1300
1300-1430	Criminalizing Medication Errors	RaDonda Vaught, BSN
1430-1440	Break	
1440-1540	Examining the Lived Experience of Medication Errors	Breakout Groups Discussion
1540-1615	Summary of Strategies for Effective Medication Error Prevention	Plenary Results
1615-1630	Closing Remarks	Andy Nydegger, DNP, MSNEd, RN, CNE UNA President
1630-1645	Program Assessment & Evaluation	All Participants; Required for NCPD (CE)